

Achizitie materiale de constructie

I.D.: 96206042

Data publicarii	19.04.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 708,80 RON - 708,80 RON

Descriere: ULEI 1L ROSU 6 42.0168 252.1 SFOARA IUTA GHEM 300G TAPITERIE 7 10.5042 73.53 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20MX19MM TESA 1 5.4622 5.46 103193 CUTTER METALIC 1 9.2437 9.24 98135 FIR MOTOCOASA/BLISTER-STELAT 2.7/15M 1 8.4034 8.4 98125 FIR MOTOCOASA/BLISTER-PATRAT 2.7MM/15M 1 8.4034 8.4 LOPATA TIP GRI CARBON 270MM 3 20.1681 60.5 COADA LOPATA RMTC 3 16.8067 50.42 MISTRIE SVEDEN PATRATA 16 2 18.4874 36.97 010835 CIOCAN CAUCIUC TIP FRANCEZ 680 GR ALB 1 25.2101 25.21 CIOCAN MECANIC FORJAT COADA PLASTIFIATA 2KG 1 46.2185 46.22 ROATA GALBENA PLINA SOCOMAT 1 75.6303 75.63 AX PR ROATA ROABA CU BUCSA PL 1 12.605 12.61 340703 SFOARA ZIDAR 80M 1 9.2437 9.24 0902523 RULETA 3M CROWMAN 1 9.2437 9.24 0902525 RULETA 5M CROWMAN 1 13.4454 13.45 CANCIOC ZIDAR ZINCAT 1 12.1849 12.1
